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Rg Nominativo Cat. Cod. TeamTeam Punti Asiago Spilimb. Cles

  Elite Maschili  

1 FRANZOI Enrico EL 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 60 30 (1) 30 (1) -

2 PONTA Marco EL 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 52 - 26 (2) 26 (2)

2 FRUET Martino EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 52 - 22 (3) 30 (1)

4 PACCAGNELLA Thomas EL 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 42 26 (2) 16 (5) -

5 ZAMPESE Fabio EL 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 38 22 (3) - 16 (5)

6 CISOTTO Yari EL 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 35 13 (6) 13 (6) 9 (8)

7 COLOMBO Marco EL 02Z4276 TEAM GRIGIOCARBONIO-LA CA' DI RAN 27 16 (5) - 11 (7)

7 PICCIN Federico EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 27 11 (7) 11 (7) 5 (11)

9 ZOPPAS Nicolo' EL 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 22 9 (8) - 13 (6)

9 COMINELLI Cristian EL 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 22 - - 22 (3)

11 BONALDA Graziano EL 02Z4276 TEAM GRIGIOCARBONIO-LA CA' DI RAN 19 19 (4) - -

11 MOLETTA Simone EL 20V1208 TEAM BSR 19 - 19 (4) -

11 MALACARNE Davide EL 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 19 - - 19 (4)

14 GOTTARDI Cipriano EL 20L0001 C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 13 4 (13) 7 (9) 2 (14)

15 GILIOLI SAMUELE Silla EL 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 9 5 (12) - 4 (12)

15 SENO Marco EL 05R0374 S.C. ROVEREDO IN PIANO 9 - 9 (8) -

17 GIULIANI GIOVANNI Francesco EL 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 7 7 (10) - -

17 LUCHINI Daniele EL 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE 7 - - 7 (9)

19 GAMBARELLI Simone EL 02Z4276 TEAM GRIGIOCARBONIO-LA CA' DI RAN 6 6 (11) - -

19 FOTI Carmelo EL 00M0219 LEOPARD PRO CYCLING 6 - - 6 (10)

21 LUCHINI Nicola EL 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE 3 - - 3 (13)

  Under 23  

1 BRANCATI Alberto UN 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 56 26 (2) 19 (4) 11 (7)

1 VIDONI Matteo UN 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 56 - 30 (1) 26 (2)

3 MOLINARI Rudy UN 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 47 19 (4) 22 (3) 6 (10)

4 SMARZARO Daniel UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 46 30 (1) 16 (5) -

5 CANEVA Mauro UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 45 16 (5) 13 (6) 16 (5)

6 GAZZOLA Marco UN 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 37 22 (3) 11 (7) 4 (12)

7 DORIGONI Jakob UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 30 - - 30 (1)

8 CALLONI Lorenzo UN 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 26 - 26 (2) -

9 CERISARA Stefano UN 03Y2371 CYBERTEAM  ASD 22 13 (6) 9 (8) -

9 DI MATTIA MARIO Gabriele UN 12B1183 DIGIOTEK TEAM 22 - - 22 (3)

11 SALA Stefano UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 19 - - 19 (4)

12 CUDICIO Alberto UN 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 14 6 (10) 7 (9) 1 (18)

13 PARENTI Nicola UN 08K2929 U.C. PISTOIESE 13 11 (7) - 2 (14)

13 CIBRARIO Luca UN 02R4057 TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 13 - - 13 (6)

15 DE LUCA CEROS Simone UN 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 12 7 (9) 4 (12) 1 (19)

15 FAES Matteo UN 21A0055 ADRIANA BOLZANO 12 5 (11) 6 (10) 1 (16)

17 ZORDAN Eddy UN 03H3087 TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 9 9 (8) - -

17 CAROZZO Marco UN 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE 9 - - 9 (8)

19 PANZARINI Daniele UN 08Z2799 A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 7 - - 7 (9)

20 MAZZUGGIA Thomas UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5 - 5 (11) -

20 MARCHETTI Bruno UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 5 - - 5 (11)

22 FAVARO Patrick UN 08Z2799 A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 3 - - 3 (13)

23 MARTINELLI Andrea UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 1 - - 1 (15)

23 THURNER Roland UN 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 - - 1 (17)

23 DAL VECCHIO Yuri UN 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 - - 1 (20)



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

38° Trofeo Triveneto CX Agonisti Giovanili 2017-18

Classifica dopo la ULTIMA PROVA

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 15/10/2017 alle 20:59  /  Pagina 2/6

Rg Nominativo Cat. Cod. TeamTeam Punti Asiago Spilimb. Cles

  Juniores  

1 TONEATTI Davide JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 75 30 (1) 26 (2) 19 (4)

2 FONTANA Filippo JU 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 60 - 30 (1) 30 (1)

3 HUEZ Emanuele JU 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 41 - 19 (4) 22 (3)

4 CELI Filippo JU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 34 26 (2) 7 (9) 1 (34)

5 PEDERIVA Simone JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 33 11 (7) 16 (5) 6 (10)

6 DALLAGO Luca JU 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 31 19 (4) 11 (7) 1 (17)

7 CEOLIN Federico JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 26 - - 26 (2)

8 COVER Leonardo JU 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 25 13 (6) 1 (22) 11 (7)

9 CHRISTOPH Lukas JU 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 24 22 (3) 2 (14) -

10 DALLA VALLE Tommaso JU 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 23 - 22 (3) 1 (16)

11 CHIANDUSSI Michele JU 05T0021 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 21 5 (11) 9 (8) 7 (9)

12 VIDOTTO Fabio JU 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 18 16 (5) 1 (17) 1 (28)

13 PAVAN Marco JU 01U2219 CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 16 - - 16 (5)

14 MERLINO Gabriele JU 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 15 - 13 (6) 2 (14)

15 SALIGARI Luca JU 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 13 9 (8) - 4 (12)

15 VERRE Alessandro JU 15Y0427 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 13 - - 13 (6)

17 FELICE Manuel JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 11 6 (10) 4 (12) 1 (23)

17 GREGORUTTI Massimiliano JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 11 4 (12) 6 (10) 1 (32)

19 BETTUZZI Tommaso JU 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 9 - - 9 (8)

20 FLATI Daniele JU 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 8 7 (9) - 1 (27)

21 BERNARDI Cristian JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 6 - 5 (11) 1 (25)

22 COLAUTTI Francesco JU 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 5 1 (16) 3 (13) 1 (38)

22 CONCA Loris JU 02S0520 CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD 5 - - 5 (11)

24 FAORO Lorenzo JU 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 3 3 (13) - -

24 COL Simone JU 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 2 (14) - 1 (29)

24 SOTTOVIA Manuel JU 21A0055 ADRIANA BOLZANO 3 1 (18) 1 (23) 1 (33)

24 PIN Martino JU 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 1 (20) 1 (24) 1 (41)

24 TAFFAREL Andrea JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 3 1 (21) 1 (26) 1 (37)

24 SPADONI Gabriele JU 07Y1611 A.S.D. NOCETO NIAL CYCLING TEAM 3 - - 3 (13)

30 MADDINELLI Matteo JU 03U2949 GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI 2 1 (17) - 1 (30)

30 ZANDONA' Fabio JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 2 1 (22) 1 (28) -

30 DI VALERIO Luca JU 21A0055 ADRIANA BOLZANO 2 1 (23) 1 (27) -

30 CARUZZI Nicholas JU 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 2 - 1 (15) 1 (19)

30 BERGAGNA Tommaso JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 2 - 1 (16) 1 (35)

30 CASASOLA Manuel JU 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 2 - 1 (19) 1 (22)

30 CHIUMENTI Giacomo JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 2 - 1 (20) 1 (21)

30 KOFLER Georg JU 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 2 - 1 (21) 1 (24)

30 RUFFINO Fiorello JU 21A0055 ADRIANA BOLZANO 2 - 1 (29) 1 (43)

39 TRENTIN Raffaele JU 20B1215 CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - TEAM SUDTIROL 1 1 (15) - -

39 MISSAGIA Filippo JU 03G0361 BICISPORT 1 1 (19) - -

39 ROJAS Aron JU 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 1 - 1 (18) -

39 BLANCUZZI Leonard JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1 (25) -

39 PESCARMONA Luca JU 01U2219 CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 1 - - 1 (15)

39 LEONE Samuele JU 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 1 - - 1 (18)

39 BALDESTEIN Raul JU 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 1 - - 1 (20)

39 COSER Davide JU 20L0001 C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 1 - - 1 (26)

39 PELLICCIONI Daniele JU 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 1 - - 1 (31)

39 DALLA SERRA Gabriel JU 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 1 - - 1 (36)

39 CALLIGARIS Kevin JU 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 1 - - 1 (39)

39 MARRUCCI Lorenzo JU 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 1 - - 1 (40)

39 SLOMP Samuel JU 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 1 - - 1 (42)

39 BONINSEGNA Gabriel JU 20L0001 C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 1 - - 1 (44)

  Donne Junior  

1 CRITELLI Patrizia DJ 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 67 30 (1) 26 (2) 11 (7)

2 ZONTONE Asia DJ 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 56 - 30 (1) 26 (2)

3 GREGO Virginia DJ 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 51 26 (2) 19 (4) 6 (10)

4 NESPOLO Alessia DJ 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 42 22 (3) 16 (5) 4 (12)

5 GRILLO Alessandra DJ 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 30 - - 30 (1)

6 PAGOTTO Gaia DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 29 - 22 (3) 7 (9)

7 GILIOLI MARIANNA Angelica DJ 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 24 19 (4) - 5 (11)

8 FEDE Nicole DJ 02V3672 VALCAR PBM 22 - - 22 (3)
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9 SPECIA Giada DJ 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 19 - - 19 (4)

10 REALINI Gaia DJ 12C1085 TEAM MASCIARELLI 16 - - 16 (5)

11 BERTO Antonia DJ 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 13 - 13 (6) -

11 MOTALLI Letizia DJ 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 13 - - 13 (6)

13 BERTONI Giulia DJ 06V0423 UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 9 - - 9 (8)

14 CASCIOLI Giulia DJ 01Z2303 BURN MTB PRO TEAM 3 - - 3 (13)

  Donne Open  

1 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 72 30 (1) 26 (2) 16 (5)

2 CASASOLA Sara DU 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 56 - 30 (1) 26 (2)

3 BULLERI Alessia DE 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 44 - 22 (3) 22 (3)

4 MORO Katia DU 22M1836 PILA BIKE PLANET 31 22 (3) - 9 (8)

5 BOLZAN Matilde DU 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 30 19 (4) - 11 (7)

5 LECHNER Eva DE 00Y0197 CLIF PRO TEAM 30 - - 30 (1)

7 MARCHETTI Aurora DE 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 28 16 (5) 9 (8) 3 (13)

8 BRESCIANI Nicoletta DE 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 26 26 (2) - -

8 LEONARDI Elena DU 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 26 - 19 (4) 7 (9)

10 BARONI Francesca DU 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 19 - - 19 (4)

11 DAL MAGRO Alessia DE 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 17 - 13 (6) 4 (12)

11 MICHIELETTO Giovanna DU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 17 - 11 (7) 6 (10)

13 VERRANDO Alessia DE 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 16 - 16 (5) -

14 SELVA Francesca DU 01C1268 RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 13 13 (6) - -

14 BORGHESI Letizia DE 01W2149 SERVETTO GIUSTA 13 - - 13 (6)

16 PERSICO Silvia DU 02V3672 VALCAR PBM 5 - - 5 (11)

  Allievi 2 Anno  

1 SEMENZATO Paolo AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 71 30 (1) 22 (3) 19 (4)

2 BUSATTO Andrea AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 54 22 (3) 19 (4) 13 (6)

3 CAPRA Manuel AL2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 52 - 26 (2) 26 (2)

4 MALFATTI Luca AL2 21Z0416 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD 43 11 (7) 16 (5) 16 (5)

5 NADALUTTI Valentino AL2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 42 7 (9) 30 (1) 5 (11)

6 SCOTTI Andrea AL2 05T0021 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 40 26 (2) 13 (6) 1 (16)

7 GALLAI Igor AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 32 19 (4) 9 (8) 4 (12)

8 TORCIANTI Gabriele AL2 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 30 - - 30 (1)

9 CASSOL Daniel AL2 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 29 - 7 (9) 22 (3)

10 MENEGHIN Giovanni AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 28 16 (5) 11 (7) 1 (17)

11 DE NARDI Juri AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 20 13 (6) 6 (10) 1 (20)

12 CARNINI Stefano AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 11 5 (11) - 6 (10)

12 PEZZO ROSOLA Kevin AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 11 - - 11 (7)

14 RONCHIATO Giovanni AL2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 10 9 (8) 1 (17) -

15 CAUTELA Piergianni AL2 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 9 - - 9 (8)

16 ESPOSITO Riccardo AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 8 6 (10) 1 (18) 1 (27)

17 CAIRO Antonio AL2 15Y0427 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 7 - - 7 (9)

18 PITICCO LORENZO Roberto AL2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 6 4 (12) 2 (14) -

18 PEROSA Andrea AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6 - 5 (11) 1 (18)

20 COSTANTINI Riccardo AL2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 5 - 4 (12) 1 (29)

21 PEDRONI Lorenzo AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 4 3 (13) - 1 (25)

21 BERNARDI Nicola AL2 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 4 - 3 (13) 1 (21)

23 PISTOLATO Luca AL2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 3 2 (14) 1 (20) -

23 MANCINELLI Philippe AL2 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 3 - - 3 (13)

25 NAGLER Giordan AL2 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 2 1 (15) - 1 (28)

25 VEZZARO Gabriele AL2 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 2 1 (16) 1 (21) -

25 ARTONI Alessandro AL2 07S1285 S.C. TORRILE PR 2 1 (17) 1 (26) -

25 SPARAPANI Tommaso AL2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 1 (18) - 1 (30)

25 MATTALONI Alex AL2 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 2 - 1 (15) 1 (15)

25 FULICI Ricardo AL2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 - 1 (16) 1 (24)

25 CUCCATO Simone AL2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 - 1 (19) 1 (31)

25 VARALLA MATTIA Maria AL2 15Y0427 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 2 - - 2 (14)

33 BANIN Luca AL2 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 1 - 1 (22) -

33 CIOT Elias AL2 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 1 - 1 (23) -

33 BROLLO Gabriel AL2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 1 - 1 (24) -

33 BORTOLI Matteo AL2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1 (25) -
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33 ERCOLANI Enrico AL2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 1 - - 1 (19)

33 CAO Marco AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 - - 1 (22)

33 BORTOLOTTI Francesco AL2 2,00E+13 CICLISTICA DRO 1 - - 1 (23)

33 LORENZINI Marco AL2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 1 - - 1 (26)

  Allievi 1 Anno  

1 TAGLIAPIETRA Edoardo AL1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 63 26 (2) 26 (2) 11 (7)

2 TRABACCHIN Lorenzo AL1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 60 22 (3) 22 (3) 16 (5)

3 SANDRIN Jordi AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 49 30 (1) 6 (10) 13 (6)

3 OLIVO Bryan AL1 05L0752 DP66 49 - 30 (1) 19 (4)

5 PIVATO Riccardo AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 47 19 (4) 19 (4) 9 (8)

6 PERIN Fabrizio AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 38 16 (5) 16 (5) 6 (10)

7 SOLENNE Gioele AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 30 - - 30 (1)

8 BENEDET Stefano AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 27 13 (6) 13 (6) 1 (25)

9 FEDE Gabriel AL1 01U2219 CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 26 - - 26 (2)

10 MASCIARELLI Lorenzo AL1 12C1085 TEAM MASCIARELLI 22 - - 22 (3)

11 CHIANDUSSI Alessandro AL1 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 18 6 (10) 11 (7) 1 (16)

12 SIMONETTO Eros AL1 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 14 4 (12) 9 (8) 1 (22)

13 SFREGOLA Matteo AL1 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 11 11 (7) - -

13 DA PRADA Patrik AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 11 7 (9) - 4 (12)

15 BASSANI Gabriele AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 9 9 (8) - -

15 BARAZZUOL Enrico AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 9 5 (11) 3 (13) 1 (17)

17 BETTARELLO Andrea AL1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 7 1 (15) 5 (11) 1 (20)

17 CASELLI Edis AL1 07W0091 CICLISTICA MARANELLO 7 - 7 (9) -

17 MOSER Christian AL1 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 7 - - 7 (9)

20 ORLANDO Matteo AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 6 1 (17) 4 (12) 1 (23)

21 MAIR Alex AL1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 5 - 2 (14) 3 (13)

21 PARISI Yannick AL1 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 5 - - 5 (11)

23 FLOCCO Kevin AL1 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 4 2 (14) 1 (17) 1 (15)

24 LOVISON Jacopo AL1 03U0030 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 3 3 (13) - -

24 VANZELLA Samuele AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 3 1 (16) 1 (16) 1 (27)

24 DALLA CIA Enrico AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 1 (18) 1 (15) 1 (18)

27 TINELLI Alessandro AL1 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 2 1 (19) - 1 (24)

27 LAKHCHAI Hassan AL1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 2 1 (20) 1 (19) -

27 DEL PUPPO Diego AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 2 1 (21) 1 (21) -

27 ZANELLA Alberto AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 2 - 1 (18) 1 (19)

27 RUNGGATSCHER Franz AL1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 2 - 1 (22) 1 (29)

27 FERRONI Lorenzo AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 2 - 1 (23) 1 (32)

27 PIERULIVO Andrea AL1 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 2 - - 2 (14)

34 BISELLO Alberto AL1 03U0030 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 1 (22) - -

34 ROVELLI Simone AL1 03U0030 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 1 (23) - -

34 FAVERO Giovanni AL1 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 1 (24) - -

34 TULIO Samuele AL1 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 1 (25) - -

34 SCARPIELLO Michael AL1 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 1 (26) - -

34 ATTORI Erik AL1 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 1 (27) - -

34 BAIO Marco AL1 03C0280 ASD SC PALLADIO LIOTTO VICENZA 1973 1 - 1 (20) -

34 PISTONI Pierfilippo AL1 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 1 - 1 (24) -

34 CASSOL Alessio AL1 03S0064 UC FOEN MICTU 1 - 1 (25) -

34 SGARZI Riccardo AL1 07L0149 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 1 - 1 (26) -

34 CAMPLONE Luciano AL1 12W1179 ASD SEIUNOTRENTACINQUE 1 - - 1 (21)

34 CETTO Maurizio AL1 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 1 - - 1 (26)

34 TELSER Markus AL1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 - - 1 (28)

34 BALBINI Federico AL1 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 1 - - 1 (30)

34 SORGI Lorenzo AL1 12C1085 TEAM MASCIARELLI 1 - - 1 (31)

  Ragazze Allieve  

1 BORGHESI Giada DA 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 78 26 (2) 26 (2) 26 (2)

2 BRAMATI Lucia DA 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 74 22 (3) 22 (3) 30 (1)

3 PAPO Alice DA 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 68 19 (4) 30 (1) 19 (4)

4 ZANGA Marta DA 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 52 30 (1) - 22 (3)

5 FAORO Emma DA 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 37 9 (8) 19 (4) 9 (8)

6 RUMAC Elisa DA 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 30 13 (6) 16 (5) 1 (17)
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7 TRENTO Beatrice DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 24 7 (9) 11 (7) 6 (10)

8 CATTAI Camilla DA 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 19 11 (7) 7 (9) 1 (22)

9 CASSOL Camilla DA 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 18 6 (10) 5 (11) 7 (9)

10 MARENGHI Sara DA 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 16 16 (5) - -

10 BRUFANI Letizia DA 10F0818 A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE 16 - - 16 (5)

12 FERRIOLO Ilaria DA 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 15 - 13 (6) 2 (14)

13 PESSE Nicole DA 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 13 - - 13 (6)

14 CORTINOVIS Sara DA 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 11 - - 11 (7)

15 THURNER Christina DA 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 10 - 9 (8) 1 (18)

16 CAMPAGNA Erica DA 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 9 4 (12) 4 (12) 1 (20)

17 ORO Angela DA 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 8 1 (17) 6 (10) 1 (19)

18 ARICI Sofia DA 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 6 5 (11) - 1 (16)

18 VICENTINI Sara DA 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 6 2 (14) - 4 (12)

20 DALLA VALLE Sara DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 5 1 (15) 3 (13) 1 (15)

20 ROTA Elisa DA 02Y0282 POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P. 5 - - 5 (11)

22 D'INCÀ Beatrice DA 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 4 3 (13) 1 (16) -

22 BERNARDI Emma DA 03Q3162 CICLISMO THIENE 4 1 (16) 2 (14) 1 (24)

24 FIORIN Sara DA 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 3 - - 3 (13)

25 GRISOTTO Marianna DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 1 - 1 (15) -

25 MAZZANTI Petra DA 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1 - - 1 (21)

25 PIETROVITO Vittoria DA 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 1 - - 1 (23)

25 PARIS Franziska DA 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 - - 1 (25)

  Esordienti Maschile  

1 DALLAGO Andrea ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 86 30 (1) 30 (1) 26 (2)

2 CANCEDDA Eros ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 61 5 (11) 26 (2) 30 (1)

3 FERRETTO Mattia ES2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 58 26 (2) 16 (5) 16 (5)

4 RISATO Riccardo ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 47 9 (8) 19 (4) 19 (4)

5 TABOTTA Tommaso ES2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 46 11 (7) 22 (3) 13 (6)

6 DELLA MEA Assi ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 35 19 (4) 11 (7) 5 (11)

7 TONEATTI Luca ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 27 16 (5) 9 (8) 2 (14)

7 PADOAN Davide ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 27 13 (6) 13 (6) 1 (24)

9 FRANZINI Ivan ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 25 22 (3) - 3 (13)

10 CORTESI Carlo ES2 06A1344 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 22 - - 22 (3)

11 BOLZAN Edoardo ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 18 6 (10) 1 (20) 11 (7)

12 LO VETERE Simone ES2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 13 - 6 (10) 7 (9)

13 GALLIO Filippo ES2 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 12 1 (18) 2 (14) 9 (8)

14 STEVANATO Lorenzo ES2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 10 4 (12) 5 (11) 1 (21)

15 ROSSI Lorenzo ES2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 9 7 (9) 1 (18) 1 (27)

16 GALLIO Alessandro ES2 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 8 3 (13) 4 (12) 1 (15)

17 PALETTI Luca ES2 07Y0369 SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI 7 - 7 (9) -

18 KALTAK GIORGIO Alan ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 6 1 (23) 1 (21) 4 (12)

18 COSTALLA EUGENIO Giovanni ES2 01U2219 CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 6 - - 6 (10)

20 SIMONETTO Gabriele ES2 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 5 1 (21) 3 (13) 1 (19)

21 FELET Giacomo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 4 2 (14) 1 (16) 1 (29)

22 DI GASPERO Cristiano ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 3 1 (15) 1 (25) 1 (23)

22 DE RE Daniele ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 3 1 (17) 1 (22) 1 (16)

22 RUNGGER Daniel ES2 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 3 1 (19) 1 (15) 1 (38)

22 BASSO Davide ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 1 (22) 1 (31) 1 (28)

22 MENGHINI Alessio ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (24) 1 (17) 1 (52)

22 MALFATTI Davide ES2 21Z0416 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD 3 1 (27) 1 (26) 1 (22)

22 TAVELLA Marc ES2 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 3 1 (29) 1 (30) 1 (34)

22 DA ROS Alessandro ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 3 1 (30) 1 (37) 1 (45)

22 PAULETTO Michael ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (31) 1 (36) 1 (42)

22 CEOLIN Riccardo ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (32) 1 (28) 1 (44)

22 FRANZOI Jacopo ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (34) 1 (29) 1 (30)

22 SIST Mose' ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (35) 1 (35) 1 (32)

22 RUFFIN Riccardo ES2 03G0273 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 3 1 (36) 1 (40) 1 (41)

22 DAL PONT Jacopo ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 3 1 (40) 1 (41) 1 (51)

22 TARDIVO Edoardo ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (43) 1 (44) 1 (43)

22 LAVARONI Giacomo ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 1 (44) 1 (46) 1 (54)

22 BIZ Leonardo ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 3 1 (47) 1 (34) 1 (35)

39 TSCHOERNER SAMUEL Markus ES2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 2 1 (25) 1 (23) -

39 MARTINELLI Cristian ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 2 1 (26) - 1 (46)
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39 MISSANA Giovanni ES2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 2 1 (28) 1 (27) -

39 BRAMATI Christian ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 2 1 (33) - 1 (40)

39 MAFFEIS Matteo ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 2 1 (41) - 1 (26)

39 BRAGATO Riccardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 2 1 (42) - 1 (53)

39 RUFFINO TIZIANO Massimo ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 2 1 (45) 1 (42) -

39 VERRANDO Luca ES2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 2 - 1 (32) 1 (56)

39 FELICETTI Samuele ES2 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 2 - 1 (33) 1 (33)

48 MASIERO Simone ES2 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 1 1 (16) - -

48 PINTON Kevin ES2 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 1 1 (20) - -

48 MODANESE Andrea ES2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 1 1 (37) - -

48 FANTON Giorgio ES2 03U0030 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 1 (38) - -

48 FERRIGATO Lorenzo ES2 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 1 1 (39) - -

48 RUI Riccardo ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 1 (46) - -

48 VISINTIN Alessandro ES2 05Z0708 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 1 - 1 (19) -

48 SACCON Federico ES2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 1 - 1 (24) -

48 FANTIN Simone ES2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 - 1 (38) -

48 VARUTTI Livio ES2 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 1 - 1 (39) -

48 MIGOTTO Stefano ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 - 1 (43) -

48 GRAVA Andrea ES2 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 1 - 1 (45) -

48 BASSIGNANA Fabio ES2 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 1 - - 1 (17)

48 BETTEO Marco ES2 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 1 - - 1 (18)

48 CENNI Andrea ES2 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 1 - - 1 (20)

48 PIFFER Christian ES2 20M0043 VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA 1 - - 1 (25)

48 PIFFER Leonardo ES2 20Z0079 U.S. MONTECORONA 1 - - 1 (31)

48 DALLA CAMINA' Nicola' ES2 03J3156 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 1 - - 1 (36)

48 PREDOMO Mattia ES2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 1 - - 1 (37)

48 MOSER Michael ES2 2,00E+13 CICLISTICA DRO 1 - - 1 (39)

48 TIRASSO Emanuele ES2 06A1344 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 1 - - 1 (47)

48 AZZETTI Cristian ES2 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1 - - 1 (48)

48 BRIDI Massimo ES2 20M0043 VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA 1 - - 1 (49)

48 GIANNANDREA LUCA Giovanni ES2 12C1085 TEAM MASCIARELLI 1 - - 1 (50)

48 BORINATO Simone ES2 20Z0079 U.S. MONTECORONA 1 - - 1 (55)

  Ragazze Esordienti  

1 PAVANELLO Rebecca ED 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 59 22 (3) 26 (2) 11 (7)

2 VIEZZI Elisa ED 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 56 - 30 (1) 26 (2)

3 BORGHESE CHIARA Martina ED 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 55 26 (2) 16 (5) 13 (6)

4 BRAFA Benedetta ED 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 46 30 (1) - 16 (5)

5 TOMASELLA Elena ED 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 41 16 (5) 19 (4) 6 (10)

6 FONTANA Beatrice ED 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 30 13 (6) 13 (6) 4 (12)

6 RECALCATI Martina ED 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 30 - - 30 (1)

8 COSTANTINI Romina ED 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 29 - 22 (3) 7 (9)

9 CANCIANI Lisa ED 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 23 11 (7) 11 (7) 1 (16)

9 BRAIDA Lucrezia ED 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 23 - 4 (12) 19 (4)

11 OGGERO MARGHERITA Beatrice ED 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 22 - - 22 (3)

12 CORNALE Caterina ED 03Q3162 CICLISMO THIENE 19 19 (4) - -

13 DAL POZZOLO Lucia ED 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 15 7 (9) 7 (9) 1 (19)

14 BATTISTI Angelica ED 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 12 9 (8) - 3 (13)

15 KOFLER Veronika ED 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 10 - 9 (8) 1 (17)

15 FAIOLA Denise ED 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 10 - 5 (11) 5 (11)

17 CERIELLO Matilde ED 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 9 - - 9 (8)

18 PALLWEBER Jana ED 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 7 - 6 (10) 1 (18)

19 TRENTIN Carlotta ED 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 6 6 (10) - -

20 LUNGER Sarah ED 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 2 - - 2 (14)

21 CASAGRANDA Andrea ED 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 1 - - 1 (15)

21 VENTURELLI Noemi ED 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 1 - - 1 (20)
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1 - 03S0546

6 SEMENZATO Paolo AL2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 30 22 19

9 TAGLIAPIETRA Edoardo AL1 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 26 26 11

12 TRABACCHIN Lorenzo AL1 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 22 22 16

22 BUSATTO Andrea AL2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 22 19 13

27 GREGO Virginia DJ C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 26 19 6

51 CELI Filippo JU C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 26 7 1

111 MICHIELETTO Giovanna DU C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 0 11 6

145 STEVANATO Lorenzo ES2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 4 5 1

162 ESPOSITO Riccardo AL2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 6 1 1

164 ORO Angela DA C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 1 6 1

249 LAKHCHAI Hassan AL1 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 1 1 0

378 164 139 75

2 - 20U1183

13 FONTANA Filippo JU TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 30 30

17 ZONTONE Asia DJ TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 30 26

18 CASASOLA Sara DU TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 30 26

25 PONTA Marco EL TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 26 26

37 BULLERI Alessia DE TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 22 22

67 CASSOL Daniel AL2 TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 7 22

76 CALLONI Lorenzo UN TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 26 0

77 LEONARDI Elena DU TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 19 7

104 MALACARNE Davide EL TRENTINO CROSS-GIANT-SELLE SMP 0 0 19

368 0 190 178

3 - 05P0706

3 TONEATTI Davide JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 30 26 19

7 PAPO Alice DA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 19 30 19

21 BORGHESE CHIARA Martina ED JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 26 16 13

49 DELLA MEA Assi ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 19 11 5

58 RUMAC Elisa DA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 13 16 1

70 TONEATTI Luca ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 16 9 2

85 CANCIANI Lisa ED JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 11 11 1

139 FELICE Manuel JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6 4 1

141 GREGORUTTI Massimiliano JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4 6 1

182 PEROSA Andrea AL2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 5 1

252 BERGAGNA Tommaso JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 1 1

343 144 135 64

4 - 03X0224

28 SANDRIN Jordi AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 30 6 13

40 NESPOLO Alessia DJ ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 22 16 4

53 GALLAI Igor AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 19 9 4

56 BOLZAN Matilde DU ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 19 0 11

69 MENEGHIN Giovanni AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 16 11 1

71 PADOAN Davide ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 13 13 1

72 BENEDET Stefano AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 13 13 1

107 BOLZAN Edoardo ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 6 1 11
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109 CASSOL Camilla DA ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 6 5 7

148 FAIOLA Denise ED ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 5 5

152 CAMPAGNA Erica DA ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 4 4 1

179 KALTAK GIORGIO Alan ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 4

210 DE RE Daniele ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 1

216 DA ROS Alessandro ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 1

222 DAL PONT Jacopo ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 1

225 BIZ Leonardo ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 1

250 DEL PUPPO Diego AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 0

315 CAO Marco AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 0 1

311 154 89 68

5 - 20J0315

2 BORGHESI Giada DA TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 26 26 26

5 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 30 26 16

26 FRUET Martino EL TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 22 30

34 SMARZARO Daniel UN TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 30 16 0

113 VERRANDO Alessia DE TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 16 0

195 MARCHETTI Bruno UN TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 5

257 VERRANDO Luca ES2 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 1 1

336 MARTINELLI Andrea UN TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 1

272 86 107 79

6 - 03R2316

30 PIVATO Riccardo AL1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 19 19 9

36 CANEVA Mauro UN SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 16 13 16

42 TOMASELLA Elena ED SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 16 19 6

48 FAORO Emma DA SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 9 19 9

52 PEDERIVA Simone JU SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 11 16 6

81 COVER Leonardo JU SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 13 1 11

110 DAL MAGRO Alessia DE SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0 13 4

226 VANZELLA Samuele AL1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 1 1 1

248 85 101 62

7 - 02S2343

4 BRAMATI Lucia DA ASD TEAM BRAMATI 22 22 30

10 CANCEDDA Eros ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 5 26 30

23 ZANGA Marta DA ASD TEAM BRAMATI 30 0 22

61 SOLENNE Gioele AL1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 0 0 30

149 BASSANI Gabriele AL1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 9 0 0

175 ARICI Sofia DA ASD TEAM BRAMATI 5 0 1

196 PEDRONI Lorenzo AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 3 0 1

240 BRAMATI Christian ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 1 0 1

241 MAFFEIS Matteo ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 1 0 1

240 76 48 116

8 - 03P2162

15 FERRETTO Mattia ES2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 26 16 16

20 VIDONI Matteo UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 30 26

65 PAGOTTO Gaia DJ A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 22 7

79 CEOLIN Federico JU A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 0 26

100 CATTAI Camilla DA A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 11 7 1

102 SPECIA Giada DJ A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 0 19

144 RONCHIATO Giovanni AL2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 9 1 0

150 ROSSI Lorenzo ES2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 7 1 1

205 PISTOLATO Luca AL2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 2 1 0

254 CHIUMENTI Giacomo JU A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 0 1 1

231 55 79 97
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9 - 03B0148

46 PERIN Fabrizio AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 16 16 6

57 FONTANA Beatrice ED SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 13 13 4

74 PICCIN Federico EL SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 11 11 5

97 DE NARDI Juri AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 13 6 1

151 BARAZZUOL Enrico AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 5 3 1

197 D'INCÀ Beatrice DA SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 1 0

204 COL Simone JU SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 2 0 1

207 PIN Martino JU SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 1 1

227 DALLA CIA Enrico AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1 1 1

262 ZANELLA Alberto AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 1 1

264 FERRONI Lorenzo AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 1 1

288 MIGOTTO Stefano ES2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 1 0

338 DAL VECCHIO Yuri UN SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 0 1

143 65 55 23

10 - 02C2113

33 BRAFA Benedetta ED MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 30 0 16

80 FRANZINI Ivan ES2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 22 0 3

112 MARENGHI Sara DA MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 16 0 0

123 SALIGARI Luca JU MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 9 0 4

138 DA PRADA Patrik AL1 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 7 0 4

140 CARNINI Stefano AL2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 5 0 6

161 FLATI Daniele JU MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 7 0 1

238 MARTINELLI Cristian ES2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 1 0 1

132 97 0 35

11 - 21Y0037

1 DALLAGO Andrea ES2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 30 30 26

55 DALLAGO Luca JU G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 19 11 1

243 RUFFINO TIZIANO Massimo ES2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 1 1 0

247 SPARAPANI Tommaso AL2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 1 0 1

260 FULICI Ricardo AL2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 1 1

261 CUCCATO Simone AL2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 1 1

125 51 44 30

12 - 03H3087

11 FRANZOI Enrico EL TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 30 30 0

39 PACCAGNELLA Thomas EL TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 26 16 0

153 ZORDAN Eddy UN TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 9 0 0

111 65 46 0

13 - 02G0746

62 GRILLO Alessandra DJ SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 0 0 30

64 DORIGONI Jakob UN SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 0 0 30

103 BARONI Francesca DU SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 0 0 19

105 SALA Stefano UN SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 0 0 19

158 BETTUZZI Tommaso JU SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 0 0 9

107 0 0 107

14 - 05Y0097

16 BRANCATI Alberto UN CAPRIVESI 26 19 11

31 MOLINARI Rudy UN CAPRIVESI 19 22 6

103 45 41 17

15 - 03Y0296

14 PAVANELLO Rebecca ED G.S. MOSOLE 22 26 11
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106 VIDOTTO Fabio JU G.S. MOSOLE 16 1 1

166 BETTARELLO Andrea AL1 G.S. MOSOLE 1 5 1

198 FELET Giacomo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 2 1 1

242 BRAGATO Riccardo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 1 0 1

90 42 33 15

16 - 05P0203

19 VIEZZI Elisa ED ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 0 30 26

66 COSTANTINI Romina ED ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 0 22 7

85 0 52 33

17 - 03D1495

45 ZAMPESE Fabio EL A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 22 0 16

47 GAZZOLA Marco UN A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 22 11 4

75 44 11 20

18 - 05F0723

68 MARCHETTI Aurora DE TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 16 9 3

119 FERRIOLO Ilaria DA TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 0 13 2

121 CUDICIO Alberto UN TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 6 7 1

134 DE LUCA CEROS Simone UN TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 7 4 1

185 COLAUTTI Francesco JU TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 1 3 1

295 PISTONI Pierfilippo AL1 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 0 1 0

75 30 37 8

19 - 05E0538

41 NADALUTTI Valentino AL2 TEAM GRANZON 7 30 5

87 BRAIDA Lucrezia ED TEAM GRANZON 0 4 19

199 FLOCCO Kevin AL1 TEAM GRANZON 2 1 1

209 DI GASPERO Cristiano ES2 TEAM GRANZON 1 1 1

332 CALLIGARIS Kevin JU TEAM GRANZON 0 0 1

73 10 36 27

20 - 21A1009

8 CRITELLI Patrizia DJ TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 30 26 11

67 30 26 11

21 - 03G0273

50 CISOTTO Yari EL GUADENSE ROTOGAL 13 13 9

136 GALLIO Filippo ES2 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 2 9

163 GALLIO Alessandro ES2 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 3 4 1

221 RUFFIN Riccardo ES2 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 1 1

245 VEZZARO Gabriele AL2 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 1 0

278 FAVERO Giovanni AL1 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 0 0

279 TULIO Samuele AL1 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 0 0

280 SCARPIELLO Michael AL1 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 0 0

281 ATTORI Erik AL1 GUADENSE ROTOGAL 1 0 0

64 23 21 20

22 - 05T0021

44 SCOTTI Andrea AL2 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 26 13 1

96 CHIANDUSSI Michele JU GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 5 9 7

61 31 22 8

23 - 05C0010

35 TABOTTA Tommaso ES2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 11 22 13

176 PITICCO LORENZO Roberto AL2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 4 2 0
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189 COSTANTINI Riccardo AL2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 0 4 1

239 MISSANA Giovanni ES2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 1 1 0

292 BROLLO Gabriel AL2 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 0 1 0

60 16 30 14

24 - 02H4187

43 HUEZ Emanuele JU KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 0 19 22

130 MOTALLI Letizia DJ KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 0 0 13

54 0 19 35

25 - 02Z4276

73 COLOMBO Marco EL TEAM GRIGIOCARBONIO-LA CA' DI RAN 16 0 11

99 BONALDA Graziano EL TEAM GRIGIOCARBONIO-LA CA' DI RAN 19 0 0

178 GAMBARELLI Simone EL TEAM GRIGIOCARBONIO-LA CA' DI RAN 6 0 0

52 41 0 11

26 - 20F1190

24 CAPRA Manuel AL2 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 0 26 26

52 0 26 26

27 - 03C0245

32 RISATO Riccardo ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 9 19 19

212 BASSO Davide ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 1 1 1

272 MODANESE Andrea ES2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 1 0 0

51 11 20 20

28 - 01U2219

78 FEDE Gabriel AL1 CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 0 0 26

115 PAVAN Marco JU CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 0 0 16

183 COSTALLA EUGENIO Giovanni ES2 CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 0 0 6

326 PESCARMONA Luca JU CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-GUERCIOTTI 0 0 1

49 0 0 49

29 - 05L0752

29 OLIVO Bryan AL1 DP66 0 30 19

49 0 30 19

30 - 21Z0416

38 MALFATTI Luca AL2 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD 11 16 16

214 MALFATTI Davide ES2 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD 1 1 1

46 12 17 17

31 - 03D3012

84 TRENTO Beatrice DA TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 7 11 6

117 DAL POZZOLO Lucia ED TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 7 7 1

187 DALLA VALLE Sara DA TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 1 3 1

298 GRISOTTO Marianna DA TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 0 1 0

45 15 22 8

32 - 21E0404

146 KOFLER Veronika ED SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 9 1

147 THURNER Christina DA SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 9 1

169 PALLWEBER Jana ED SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 6 1

190 MAIR Alex AL1 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 2 3

237 TSCHOERNER SAMUEL Markus ES2 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 1 0

255 KOFLER Georg JU SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 1 1

263 RUNGGATSCHER Franz AL1 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 1 1
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320 TELSER Markus AL1 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 0 1

325 PARIS Franziska DA SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 0 1

337 THURNER Roland UN SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 0 1

41 1 29 11

33 - 02V1849

59 RECALCATI Martina ED LISSONE MTB ASD 0 0 30

156 CERIELLO Matilde ED LISSONE MTB ASD 0 0 9

301 CENNI Andrea ES2 LISSONE MTB ASD 0 0 1

40 0 0 40

34 - 12C1085

92 MASCIARELLI Lorenzo AL1 TEAM MASCIARELLI 0 0 22

116 REALINI Gaia DJ TEAM MASCIARELLI 0 0 16

310 GIANNANDREA LUCA Giovanni ES2 TEAM MASCIARELLI 0 0 1

322 SORGI Lorenzo AL1 TEAM MASCIARELLI 0 0 1

40 0 0 40

35 - 11P2939

94 COMINELLI Cristian EL PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 0 0 22

157 CAUTELA Piergianni AL2 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 0 0 9

228 MANCINELLI Philippe AL2 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 0 0 3

321 BALBINI Federico AL1 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 0 0 1

328 BALDESTEIN Raul JU PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 0 0 1

330 PELLICCIONI Daniele JU PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 0 0 1

37 0 0 37

36 - 07S1051

83 GILIOLI MARIANNA Angelica DJ TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 19 0 5

154 GILIOLI SAMUELE Silla EL TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 5 0 4

33 24 0 9

37 - 05H0684

108 CHIANDUSSI Alessandro AL1 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 6 11 1

126 BERTO Antonia DJ A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 0 13 0

31 6 24 1

38 - 22M1836

54 MORO Katia DU PILA BIKE PLANET 22 0 9

31 22 0 9

39 - 00Y0197

63 LECHNER Eva DE CLIF PRO TEAM 0 0 30

30 0 0 30

40 - 09T0410

60 TORCIANTI Gabriele AL2 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 0 0 30

30 0 0 30

41 - 03K3001

89 ZOPPAS Nicolo' EL A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 9 0 13

208 TAFFAREL Andrea JU A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 1 1 1

282 ROJAS Aron JU A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 0 1 0

289 GRAVA Andrea ES2 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 0 1 0

291 CIOT Elias AL2 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 0 1 0

28 10 4 14
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42 - 02V3672

93 FEDE Nicole DJ VALCAR PBM 0 0 22

194 PERSICO Silvia DU VALCAR PBM 0 0 5

27 0 0 27

43 - 05P0602

180 ORLANDO Matteo AL1 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 4 1

213 MENGHINI Alessio ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

217 PAULETTO Michael ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

218 CEOLIN Riccardo ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

219 FRANZOI Jacopo ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

220 SIST Mose' ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

223 TARDIVO Edoardo ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

224 LAVARONI Giacomo ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 1 1 1

27 8 11 8

44 - 02P2316

75 BRESCIANI Nicoletta DE SCOTT RACING TEAM 26 0 0

26 26 0 0

45 - 08A2700

91 OGGERO MARGHERITA Beatrice ED ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 0 22

267 PIERULIVO Andrea AL1 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 0 2

314 ERCOLANI Enrico AL2 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 0 1

333 MARRUCCI Lorenzo JU ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 0 0 1

26 0 0 26

46 - 21K0251

82 CHRISTOPH Lukas JU DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 22 2 0

24 22 2 0

47 - 02R4164

86 DALLA VALLE Tommaso JU KTM ALCHEMIST SELLE SMP DAMA 0 22 1

23 0 22 1

48 - 03C3011

120 SIMONETTO Eros AL1 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 4 9 1

186 SIMONETTO Gabriele ES2 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 1 3 1

201 BERNARDI Nicola AL2 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 0 3 1

23 5 15 3

49 - 03Q3162

98 CORNALE Caterina ED CICLISMO THIENE 19 0 0

200 BERNARDI Emma DA CICLISMO THIENE 1 2 1

23 20 2 1

50 - 06A1344

90 CORTESI Carlo ES2 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 0 0 22

307 TIRASSO Emanuele ES2 POLISPORTIVA QUILIANO BIKE 0 0 1

23 0 0 23

51 - 03Y2371

88 CERISARA Stefano UN CYBERTEAM  ASD 13 9 0

22 13 9 0

52 - 05Q0070

118 MERLINO Gabriele JU LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 0 13 2
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251 CARUZZI Nicholas JU LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 0 1 1

253 CASASOLA Manuel JU LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 0 1 1

259 MATTALONI Alex AL2 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 0 1 1

287 VARUTTI Livio ES2 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 0 1 0

22 0 17 5

53 - 12B1183

95 DI MATTIA MARIO Gabriele UN DIGIOTEK TEAM 0 0 22

22 0 0 22

54 - 15Y0427

129 VERRE Alessandro JU ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 0 0 13

170 CAIRO Antonio AL2 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 0 0 7

266 VARALLA MATTIA Maria AL2 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 0 0 2

22 0 0 22

55 - 03N2736

143 CORTINOVIS Sara DA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 0 0 11

177 VICENTINI Sara DA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 2 0 4

248 TINELLI Alessandro AL1 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 1 0 1

313 VENTURELLI Noemi ED FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 0 0 1

317 LORENZINI Marco AL2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 0 0 1

21 3 0 18

56 - 20H0023

133 BATTISTI Angelica ED ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 9 0 3

174 TRENTIN Carlotta ED ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 6 0 0

312 CASAGRANDA Andrea ED ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 0 0 1

319 CETTO Maurizio AL1 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 0 0 1

334 SLOMP Samuel JU ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 0 0 1

21 15 0 6

57 - 21W0011

127 LO VETERE Simone ES2 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 0 6 7

171 MOSER Christian AL1 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 0 0 7

305 PREDOMO Mattia ES2 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 0 0 1

21 0 6 15

58 - 08Z2703

160 CAROZZO Marco UN VALLERBIKE 0 0 9

172 LUCHINI Daniele EL VALLERBIKE 0 0 7

232 LUCHINI Nicola EL VALLERBIKE 0 0 3

19 0 0 19

59 - 20V1208

101 MOLETTA Simone EL TEAM BSR 0 19 0

19 0 19 0

60 - 21A0055

135 FAES Matteo UN ADRIANA BOLZANO 5 6 1

206 SOTTOVIA Manuel JU ADRIANA BOLZANO 1 1 1

236 DI VALERIO Luca JU ADRIANA BOLZANO 1 1 0

256 RUFFINO Fiorello JU ADRIANA BOLZANO 0 1 1

19 7 9 3

61 - 01J2233

128 PESSE Nicole DA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 0 13
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229 FIORIN Sara DA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0 0 3

16 0 0 16

62 - 10F0818

114 BRUFANI Letizia DA A.S.D. G.S. LU CICLONE 0 0 16

16 0 0 16

63 - 20L0001

125 GOTTARDI Cipriano EL C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 4 7 2

329 COSER Davide JU C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 0 0 1

335 BONINSEGNA Gabriel JU C.C. FORTI E VELOCI 0 0 1

15 4 7 4

64 - 03M1420

137 SFREGOLA Matteo AL1 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 11 0 0

202 FAORO Lorenzo JU S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 3 0 0

14 14 0 0

65 - 01C1268

122 SELVA Francesca DU RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 13 0 0

13 13 0 0

66 - 01W2149

131 BORGHESI Letizia DE SERVETTO GIUSTA 0 0 13

13 0 0 13

67 - 02R4057

132 CIBRARIO Luca UN TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 0 0 13

13 0 0 13

68 - 08K2929

124 PARENTI Nicola UN U.C. PISTOIESE 11 0 2

13 11 0 2

69 - 02N3999

142 PEZZO ROSOLA Kevin AL2 TEAM PITON 0 0 11

11 0 0 11

70 - 08Z2799

173 PANZARINI Daniele UN A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 0 0 7

233 FAVARO Patrick UN A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 0 0 3

10 0 0 10

71 - 05R0374

155 SENO Marco EL S.C. ROVEREDO IN PIANO 0 9 0

9 0 9 0

72 - 06V0423

159 BERTONI Giulia DJ UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 0 0 9

9 0 0 9

73 - 21X0091

211 RUNGGER Daniel ES2 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1 1 1

215 TAVELLA Marc ES2 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1 1 1

244 NAGLER Giordan AL2 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1 0 1

8 3 2 3
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74 - 01U2048

165 GIULIANI GIOVANNI Francesco EL LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 7 0 0

7 7 0 0

75 - 07W0091

168 CASELLI Edis AL1 CICLISTICA MARANELLO 0 7 0

7 0 7 0

76 - 07Y0369

167 PALETTI Luca ES2 SIMEC-FANTON-CICLI PALETTI 0 7 0

7 0 7 0

77 - 00M0219

184 FOTI Carmelo EL LEOPARD PRO CYCLING 0 0 6

6 0 0 6

78 - 03A1126

181 BERNARDI Cristian JU MTB CLUB GAERNE 0 5 1

6 0 5 1

79 - 03U0030

203 LOVISON Jacopo AL1 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 3 0 0

273 FANTON Giorgio ES2 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 0 0

276 BISELLO Alberto AL1 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 0 0

277 ROVELLI Simone AL1 U.S. C.S.I. RUBANO 1 0 0

6 6 0 0

80 - 02S0520

193 CONCA Loris JU CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD 0 0 5

5 0 0 5

81 - 02Y0282

192 ROTA Elisa DA POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P. 0 0 5

5 0 0 5

82 - 05F0590

188 MAZZUGGIA Thomas UN ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 0 5 0

5 0 5 0

83 - 22F0049

191 PARISI Yannick AL1 CICLI LUCCHINI 0 0 5

5 0 0 5

84 - 01Z2303

231 CASCIOLI Giulia DJ BURN MTB PRO TEAM 0 0 3

3 0 0 3

85 - 05J0774

283 BLANCUZZI Leonard JU A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 0 1 0

286 FANTIN Simone ES2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 0 1 0

293 BORTOLI Matteo AL2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 0 1 0

3 0 3 0

86 - 07Y1611

230 SPADONI Gabriele JU A.S.D. NOCETO NIAL CYCLING TEAM 0 0 3
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3 0 0 3

87 - 20D1153

258 FELICETTI Samuele ES2 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 0 1 1

308 AZZETTI Cristian ES2 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 0 0 1

3 0 1 2

88 - 21Z1107

265 LUNGER Sarah ED ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 0 2

331 DALLA SERRA Gabriel JU ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 0 0 1

3 0 0 3

89 - 03E2121

235 ZANDONA' Fabio JU TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 1 1 0

2 1 1 0

90 - 03E3183

270 MASIERO Simone ES2 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 1 0 0

271 PINTON Kevin ES2 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 1 0 0

2 2 0 0

91 - 03J3156

274 FERRIGATO Lorenzo ES2 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 1 0 0

304 DALLA CAMINA' Nicola' ES2 V.C. SCHIO A.S.D. 0 0 1

2 1 0 1

92 - 03U2949

234 MADDINELLI Matteo JU GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI 1 0 1

2 1 0 1

93 - 07S1285

246 ARTONI Alessandro AL2 S.C. TORRILE PR 1 1 0

2 1 1 0

94 - 2,00E+13

306 MOSER Michael ES2 CICLISTICA DRO 0 0 1

316 BORTOLOTTI Francesco AL2 CICLISTICA DRO 0 0 1

2 0 0 2

95 - 20M0043

302 PIFFER Christian ES2 VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA 0 0 1

309 BRIDI Massimo ES2 VELO SPORT MEZZOCORONA 0 0 1

2 0 0 2

96 - 20Z0079

303 PIFFER Leonardo ES2 U.S. MONTECORONA 0 0 1

311 BORINATO Simone ES2 U.S. MONTECORONA 0 0 1

2 0 0 2

97 - 01M2073

300 BETTEO Marco ES2 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

98 - 01S1310

299 BASSIGNANA Fabio ES2 TEAM CICLOTECA 0 0 1

1 0 0 1
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Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Asiago Spilimb. Cles

99 - 03C0280

294 BAIO Marco AL1 ASD SC PALLADIO LIOTTO VICENZA 1973 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

100 - 03E1912

285 SACCON Federico ES2 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

101 - 03G0361

269 MISSAGIA Filippo JU BICISPORT 1 0 0

1 1 0 0

102 - 03Q3063

290 BANIN Luca AL2 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

103 - 03R3106

275 RUI Riccardo ES2 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 0 0

1 1 0 0

104 - 03S0064

296 CASSOL Alessio AL1 UC FOEN MICTU 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

105 - 05Z0708

284 VISINTIN Alessandro ES2 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

106 - 07L0149

297 SGARZI Riccardo AL1 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

107 - 07U1631

327 LEONE Samuele JU MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

108 - 12W1179

318 CAMPLONE Luciano AL1 ASD SEIUNOTRENTACINQUE 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

109 - 20B1215

268 TRENTIN Raffaele JU CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - TEAM SUDTIROL 1 0 0

1 1 0 0

110 - 20K1302

324 PIETROVITO Vittoria DA POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

111 - 21H0104

323 MAZZANTI Petra DA A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 0 0 1

1 0 0 1


